Type

Men Senior
1st

2nd

3rd

Women Senior
1st

2nd

3rd

Men Over 40
1st

Men Over 50
1st

Men Over 60
1st

Men Over 70
1st

Women Over 40
1st

Women Over 50
1st

Women Over 60
1st

Men's Teams
1st

2nd

3rd

Women's Team
1st

2nd

3rd

2014 Galway 10 Mile Road Race Championships

Num Time

691
254
612

272
215
502

576

145

678

314

602

645

580

Name

Matt Bidwell
Lyall Guiney
Ray Somers

54:02
59:16
59:36

1:05:18 Jane-Ann Healy
1:06:40 Sinead Foran
1:07:04 Grainne Ni Uallachain

1:00:46 Mick Rice

1:02:49 John Devlin

1:05:26 Martin McEvilly

1:32:33 Martin Keane

1:16:46 Margaret Sheridan

1:20:14 Mairead Welby

1:24:21 Judith Roche

Matt Bidwell, Gerry Carty,
4:01:51 Sean Hanley, John Devlin

Lyall Guiney, Ray Somers,
4:04:00 Mick Rice, Gearoid Rohan

Paul Fallon, Lawrence Kelly,
4:16:47 Vincent Jordan, Martin McEvilly

Jane-Ann Healy, Sinead Foran,
4:35:32 Ruthann Sheahan, Maria Lambe

Grainne Ni Uallachain, Siobhan Egan,
4:47:28 Niamh Hennelly, Marie Gallagher

Siobhan Guinan, Mairead Blake,
5:10:47 Janey Clancy, Mary Rohan

Club

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC
Athenry AC

Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers

Loughrea AC

Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC
Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC



